
H-27A

H-33

H-27

MV-10

H-26 H-32

p.2-416

p.18-760

p.00
8-00

21

p.016-0841

p.016-0841

p.019-2552

p.017-0461

p.006-0045

p.019-2881

p.019-2881

p.010-0952

p.010-0952

p.016-0228

p. 4-104p.19-1395

p.16
-228

p.16
-228

p.5-
32

p.4
-19

3

p.1
0-7

01

p.6-46

p.18-360

p.17
-864

p.17
-67

0

p.1
6-8

65

p.16
-841

p.16
-841

p.4-
154

p.7-512

p.8-283

p.14
-79

p.12-293

p.4
-19

3

p.17
-58

8

p.5-123

p.2
-29

3

p.2-293

p. 1
8-4

0

p.3
-85

p.19-2049

p.2-174

p.2-174

p.2-174

p.2-174

p.002-0174

p.2-174

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-
133

p.2-133

p.2-133

p.2-133

p.2-133

replatted p.5-5
(original p.2-133)

survey required for transfer

p.15-4

p.4-114

p.4-114

p.4-114

p.0
17-

011
6

p.1
9-2

552

p.002-0133

p.00
2-01

33

p.00
2-01

33

p.00
5-0

148

p.0
02-

017
4

p.016-0503

p.0
18-

004
0

p.002-0133

p.002-0133

p.004-0118

p.007-0436

p.01
7-08

64
p.01

8-03
60

p.002-0133

p. 1
8-0

040

p. 1
8-0

040

0.07
 ac.

0.075 ac.

0.057 ac.

2.416 ac

3.016 ac

0.8
16 

ac.
Sec

 11
 = 0

.51
7 a

c
Sec

 15
 = 0

.29
9 a

c

1.588 ac.
Sec 11 = 0.241 ac
Sec 15 = 1.347 ac

1.4 ac.

9.7 ac.

0.023 ac.

0.022 ac.

0.055 ac.Sec. 11 = 0.023 ac
Sec. 15 =  0.032 ac

0.053 ac.

0.043 ac.

11.965 ac

6.35 ac
6.8ac

0.25
 ac

0.2
5 a

c.

0.2
5 a

c

(0.
99 

ac)
(1.

15 
ac)

0.13
8 ac

0.12
8 ac

0.252 ac

0.13
8 ac

(0.
02 

ac)

.982 ac

.653
 ac

(3.
06 

ac 
Se

c. 1
1)

(1.
517

 ac
 Se

c. 1
5)

(0.
903

 ac
)

(0.
029

 ac
)

.903 ac total

(3.3
5 a

c c
alc

 Se
c 1

1)

(0.4
4 a

c c
alc

 Se
c 1

5)
(.0

2 a
c)

.99
1 a

c

0.2
 ac

0.1022 ac

0.504 ac
0.482 ac

0.6
91 

ac

0.6
88 

ac 
bal

 pe
r p.

4-1
14

0.886 ac

0.887 ac.

0.642 ac

1.01
 ac 

tota
l

0.915 ac

1.00 ac

1.00 ac

1.00 ac

1.00 ac

1.0 ac

1.0
4 a

c

1.3
2 a

c

1.06 ac
1.25 ac

1.06
3 ac

1.28
4 ac

1.1578 ac. calc  TR 313

1.15
 ac

1.10
7 ac

1.15
 ac

1.15
 ac

1.15
 ac

1.15
 ac

1.15
 ac

1.15
 ac

1.19 ac

1.17 ac total

1.26 ac

1.8 ac

1.68
 ac

1.61
6 ac

1.53
 ac

1.8
21 

ac

1.85 ac

13.44ac

2.08 ac

2.1
 ac

2.53 ac. calc  TR 317

21.07 ac.

2.7ac

3.40 ac

3.6878 ac. calc total

4.577 ac. total

4.62 ac

4.456ac

48.
041

 ac
 tot

al
(2.3

36 
ac 

Se
c 1

5)
(45

.70
5 a

c S
ec 

16)

11.096 ac total
(0.594 ac Sec 15)

(10.502 ac Sec 16)

5.1163 ac total
(1.8015 ac Sec 15)
(3.3148 ac Sec 16)

21.423 ac.

1.11 ac.

1.15
 ac.

1.15
 ac.

(0.3
9 a

c)
(1.1

1 a
c)

1.5 
ac.

Sec
 11 

= 0
.39 

ac 

Sec
 15 

= 1.
11 a

c

6.729 ac.
Sec 11 = 0.359 ac
Sec 15 = 6.37 ac

0.22 ac.

0.8
07 

ac.

2.067 ac.
Sec. 11 = 0.080 ac 
Sec. 15 = 1.987 ac

0.8
38 

ac.

0.97 ac.

1.1 ac.

(0.
29 

ac)
(0.

81 
ac)

1.49 ac.

1.941 ac.

0.11
8 ac

.

0.898 ac.

1.4
06 

ac.

1.5
36 

ac.

Sco
tt T.

 Aki
ns

Pam
i J.S

. Ak
ins

OR.000
5-0

536
  3/2

4/19
98

Tamara R. McDowell
Carla C. McDowell

OR.0015-0522  8/28/1998

OR.0015-0530  8/28/1998

Timothy E. McDowell

OR.0015-0524  8/28/1998

Marc S. and Kristin A. Yabroff
OR.201-1054  11/30/2007

Green Hills, LLC

OR.185-2699  12/29/2005

Am
erig

o H
old

ing
s, L

td.

OR
.02

49-
731

3  9
/5/2

014 Amerigo Holdings, Ltd.
OR.0249-7313  9/5/2014

Susan A. Rochelle, trustee
OR.0252-2390  5/15/2015

Christopher M. Sieverdes, trustee
OR.0254-1281  10/29/2015

Ronda P. Steimel, trustee

OR.0254-7055  1/5/2016

David E. Crilow and Valerie K. Crilow

OR.0254-7055  1/5/2016

Catherine C. Clark

OR.0179-0079  3/24/2005

OR.0258-1358  10/31/2016

Catherine C. Clark

OR.0179-0079  3/24/2005

OR.0258-1358  10/31/2016

Douglas E. Schmucker

OR.0259-5802  4/4/2017

Millersburg Tire Service, Inc.
232-853  10/23/1986

Ter
ri L

ee,
 tru

ste
e

OR
.02

48-
650

9  5
/20

/20
14

Thomas M. and
Terri M. Shelton
OR.182-292
7/29/2005

Daniel Brien and Eugena L. Newsome
OR.173-355  6/15/2004

Don
ald 

L. a
nd 

Kris
ty

McC
lugg

age
OR

.61
-17

1  1
0/2

6/2
000

Billi
e J.

 Nicho
lson

, tru
stee

OR.215
-197

3
12/2

1/20
09

Bria
n S

cott
 Pri

ngle

Lor
i Sue P

ring
le

276
-99

7  2
/3/1

997

Wayn
e W

. Coble
ntz

Ada
 Coble

ntz
OR.207

-17
9  1

0/1/
200

8

Jay
 P. B

arn
hart

OR.105
-34

6  2
/28/

200
2

OR.219
-14

56  
7/14

/201
0

Tam
ara

 R. an
d C

arla
 C. McDowell

OR.12-
468

  7/1
3/19

98

OR.15-
526

   8/
28/1

998

OR.15-
530

   8/
28/1

998

David H. and Terri L. Brillhart

228-23    7/12/1985

Do
nal

d W
. G

oud
y

Joh
nna

 L. 
Go

udy
224

-34
4   

7/1
9/1

984

Da
vid

 E. 
Cri

low
Val

erie
 K. 

Cril
ow

216
-14

9   
2/1

/19
82

Dean Corrigan
Cynde D. Corrigan
OR.23-171
12/24/1998

Dean H. Corrigan
Cynthia L. Corrigan
259-472  4/9/1993

Ter
ri L

ee,
 tru

ste
e

OR
.24

6-6
019

10/
18/

201
3

Billie J. Nicholson, trustee
OR.215-1973  12/21/2009

Richa
rd D

. and Eloise
 S.

Crosk
ey

243-
653   6/8

/198
9

Jay
 P. B

arn
har

t
OR

.10
5-3

46 
 2/2

8/20
02

OR
.21

9-1
456

  7/
14/2

010
David

 J. M
iller

Ruth 
A. M

iller
OR.228

-25
36  

9/27
/201

1

Ivan
 R. M

iller
OR.244

-28
19  

6/28
/201

3

Donald W. Goudy and

Robert E. Goudy, trustees

OR.196-3468  5/16/2007

Lavonne L. Jones

203-604  10/16/1978

232-238    9/4/1986

OR.205-2394  7/11/2008

Bruce E. Martin

Pamela L. Martin

249-108  10/17/1990

Scott T. and Pami J.S. Akins
OR.5-536   3/24/1998

Geo
rge

 an
d V

icky
 Mo

ritz

236
/14

2  8
/6/1

987

Do
nal

d W
. an

d J
ohn

na 
L. G

oud
y

OR
.16

-91
5   

9/2
2/1

998

Kay Finney, trustee
OR.224-1359
2/28/2011

United Methodist Church
of Millersburg
OR.57-193  8/18/2000

Holly M
artin Miller

260-457

6/25/1993

Bria
n R

. Ba
rbey

Heidi
 R. Ba

rbey
OR.171

-69
6  4

/5/2
004

Bria
n R

. an
d H

eidi
 R. Ba

rbey

OR.171
-69

6  4
/5/2

004

Noah
 J. R

abe
r

Gloria
 M. Rabe

r
OR.218

-22
97  

6/7/
201

0

Sco
tt L.

 and
Lore

tta L
. Miller

OR.180
-21

36  
6/2/

200
5

Fai
th B

ible
 Ch

urc
h, I

nc.
234

-42
0  3

/6/1
987

Faith Bible Church, Inc.
208-113   11/30/1979

208-410     1/8/1990

Faith Bible Church, Inc.
203-182   8/29/1978

Billie J. Nicholson, trustee
OR.215-1973  12/21/2009

Doug Cooper
OR.120-976  8/21/2002

Doug
 Coop

er
269

-50
1  7

/21/
199

5

Dou
g C

oop
er

OR.74-
211

  5/4
/200

1

Fai
rlan

d A
cre

s, L
td.

OR
.18

6-2
143

  2/
8/2

006

Tim
othy

 E. 
McDowell

OR.12-
468

  7/1
3/19

98

OR.15-
520

   8/
28/1

998

OR.15-
528

   8/
28/1

998

Mark R. and Heather R. Snow

OR.183-2188  9/30/2005

Alvin D. and Ruth Etta
HershbergerOR.207-683  10/8/2008

Joseph P. and Carolyn L. Cross

248-930  10/9/1990

Joseph P. and Carolyn L. Cross248-930  10/9/1990

Jan
e H

all
OR.2

46-
469

1  1
0/2/

201
3

Ronda P. Steimel, trustee
OR.96-501  12/18/2001

Snyder Brothers Property, LLC
OR.240-2071  12/28/2012
OR.240-2073  12/28/2012

Ler
oy 

A. 
and

 Ma
rie 

Se
mk

o D
unc

an
OR

.29
-35

  4/
5/1

999
OR

.48
-64

3  3
/13

/20
0

Ronda P. Steimel, trustee

OR.96-501  12/18/2001

Stephen J. and Arlene F.Waltman
253-259  10/28/1991

Paul A. and Betty A. Troyer239-44  5/16/1988

James D. MillerOR.229-3130  11/18/2011

Gary
 A. 

and
 Ca

rol A
. St

rou
se

OR.1
07-

239
  3/1

4/20
02

Dav
id M

, M
ulh

all
OR

.69
-67

0
3/1

6/2
001

Eastland Development Company, Inc. ?

DV.158-482   6/2/1966
see CJ.24-576 and p.2-133

Antje Carina Della Gola Bigliotti
Ivo Alois Della Gola Bigliotti
OR.215-2766  12/30/2009

Antje Carina Della Gola Bigliotti
Ivo Alois Della Gola Bigliotti
OR.215-2766  12/30/2009

Kay
 Fin

ney
, tru

stee

OR.2
24-

135
9  2

/28/
201

1

Ronda P. Steimel, trustee

OR.233-1703  4/16/2012

Leroy A. Duncan
Marie E. Semko
201-333   3/27/1978
242-18    1/17/1898
261-280   8/25/1993
261-903  10/13/1993

Janet M. Lytle, trustee
of the Ava I. Engelhardt Living Trust

OR.0261-6697  10/26/2017

Myron E. Miller and
Andrea L. Miller, co-trustees
OR.244-1294  6/12/2013

Fa
irla

nd 
Ac

res
, L

td. 
 OR

.18
6-2

143
  2/

8/2
006

WKLM Radio Inc.
OR.118-891  7/29/2002

Tootzi C. Snyder, trustee
OR.0250-7180  12/9/2014

Arlen J. RaberLorraine J. Raber
OR.0251-4861  2/25/2015

Robe
rt J.

 Ramsey
er

Jo A
nn R

amsey
er

OR.025
2-0

178
  4/9

/201
5

Robe
rt J.

 Ramsey
er

Jo A
nn R

amsey
er

OR.025
2-0

178
  4/9

/201
5

William
 Tod

d P
atte

rson
, tru

stee

OR.025
3-44

80  
9/8/

201
5

Julie A. Kick
Albert J. Miller

OR.0254-0573  10/1/2015

Christopher M. Sieverdes, trustee; Mark R. Snow and Heather R. Snow

OR.0254-1281  10/29/2015 and OR.0183-2188  9/30/2005

Ho
lme

s C
oun

ty B
oar

d o
f C

om
mis

sio
ner

s

024
0-0

453
  9/

20/
198

8

BDS Star, LLC
OR.0256-1459  5/6/2016

Chr
isty

 M. Ra
ber

OR
.02

57-
392

5  9
/2/2

016

Catherine C. Clark
OR.0179-0079  3/24/2005
OR.0258-1358  10/31/2016

Catherine C. Clark
OR.0179-0079  3/24/2005
OR.0258-1358  10/31/2016

Keith E. Berner, co-trustee
Deborah S. Berner, co-trustee

OR.0258-6761  1/3/2017

Thomas J. Mader
Marianne M. Mader

OR.0259-0026  1/12/2017

Noa
h J.

 and
 Gloria

 M. Rabe
r

OR.218
-22

97  
6/7/

201
0

Doug
las 

E. S
chm

uck
er

OR.025
9-58

02  
4/4/

201
7

Douglas E. Schmucker
OR.0259-5802  4/4/2017

Ala
n M

. H
aw

kin
s

Pau
la R

. H
aw

kin
s

OR
.02

59-
718

9  4
/25

/20
17

Ala
n M

. H
aw

kin
s

Pau
la R

. H
aw

kin
s

OR
.02

59-
718

9  4
/25

/20
17

Las
t kn

ow
n o

wn
er:

 Ro
ma

n D
. an

d F
ann

ie E
. S

chl
aba

ch
155

-20
5  3

/26
/19

65 
   1

56-
203

8/3
/19

65

0701695000

0701695002

060
121

800
0

0601206000

0600030005

0600653000

0701695001

0601081001

0601081002

0600321000

0600152000

0600281000

060
003

500
1

060
061

800
0

060
121

700
1

060
061

600
0

060
061

700
0

060
057

500
1

0600576001

0600723000

0601022002

0600109000

0600686000

0600837000

0601074000

0601027000

0601076000

0601079000

0601080000

060
039

400
0

060
074

700
0

060
002

700
0

060
068

300
0

060
004

300
0

060
021

900
0

060
022

100
0

060
022

000
0

060
121

700
2

060
003

500
3

060
121

700
3

0600166000

0600096000

0600013000

0600360000

0600236000060
046

100
1

060
046

100
0

060
022

600
0

060
063

500
0

060
087

100
0

0600
56000

0

060
003

100
1

0660001000

0600029001

0600132000

0660000000

066
000

000
1

0600552001

0600107000

0600108000

0600035000

0601078000

060
052

700
0

0601203000

0600979000

0600155000

060
12

200
00

0600154001

0600541000
0600572000

0600878000

060
087

700
0

060
022

900
0

0601203001

0600155001

060
121

700
4

060
003

500
2

0600970000

0600575000

0601209001

0601209000

0601206002

060
003

000
3

0600152001

0600638000

060
059

400
0

0600191000

0600192000

060
108

100
0

0600028000

060
022

500
0

0600436000

0600435000

0600896000

0600396000

060
121

700
0

0600576000

060
026

600
0

060
026

300
0

(30

Lot 1
Duncan Allotment No. 1

Lot  1

Lot  6
Highland Overlook

Lot  5

Lot  4

Lot  2Lot 
1Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
2Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
3Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
4Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
6Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
15Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
16

Lot 7
Breezewood Acres Allot

Lot 6
Breezewood Acres Allot

Hillt
op A

cres
 Allo

t

Lot 
17Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
18

Lot 5
Breezewood Acres Allot

Hillt
op A

cres
 Allo

t

Lot 
19Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 
20Hillt

op A
cres

 Allo
t

Lot 7
Hilltop Acres Allot

Lot 9
Hilltop Acres Allot

Lot 10
Hilltop Acres Allot

Lot 13
Hilltop Acres Allot

Lot 14
Hilltop Acres Allot

Roadway

Hilltop Acres Allot

Highland Overlook

Highland Overlook

Highland Overlook

Highland Overlook

Lot 8
Hilltop Acres Allot

Hilltop Acres Allot
Lot 11

Hilltop Acres Allot
Lot 12

Hilltop Acres Allot
Lot 5

Highland Overlook
Lot  3

center of private drive

060
015

500
0

(aka Greensview Lane -private)
(ak

a a
ppr

oxi
ma

te l
oca

tion
 Gr

een
svi

ew
 La

ne 
- pr

iva
te)

(approx. location)

(aka
 app

roxim
ate 

loca
tion

 Green
svie

w Lan
e - p

riva
te)

TR 317 (60')

TR
 31

3 (5
0')

(ak
a H

igh
lan

d D
rive

)

CR
 62

3  (
66'

 R/
W)

CR 623  (66' R/W)

DE
DIC

ATE
D 9

/19
/19

88 
 C.

J. 2
8 P

g 9
9

TR 313
 (60

')

(aka Whitehill Lane)   PR 341

(aka Whitehill Lane)   PR 341

T9 R7
Sec  11
(SE Qtr)

Sec  15
(SE Qtr)

Sec  11
(SE Qtr)

1184.58'

184
.8'

86.46'

528.0'

30'
30'

30'

30'

114.88'
34.59'

67.41'

194
.67

'

219.15'

274.68'

250.00'

250.00'

250.00'

250.00'200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

303
.23'

601.92'
1001.22' 467.28'

398.64'

459
.32'

11.
38'

241.9' 11' 421.28'

25'

25'

269
.57

'

260
.35

'

321
.93

'

114
.04

'

305
.12

'
634

.92
'

125.0'

150.0'

233.68'

183.24'

50'

150.0'

125.0'

294
.57

'

435.6'

187
.5'

352.44'59'

410.38'

182
.82

'

341.88'

561.0'

267.53'

345.18'

116.82'
154.44'

66.0'

262.02'

318.78'

363.0' 582.12'
264

.0'

333
.57

'

29.3
2'

53.51'

294
.57

'

260
.08

'

25'
25'

294
.57

'

36.98'

36.98'

65.74'

156
.62

'175
.3'

68.98'

110.39'

106.68'

121
.38

'
121

.38
'

258.49'
240.49' 191.4'

543
.18

'

142.56'

250.00'

250.00'250.00'

250.00'
250.00'

250.00'250.00'

250.00'250.00'

250.00'
250.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00'

250.00'
250.00'

250.00'

250.00'

250.00'

250.00'

250.00'

250.00'

319.68'

194.49'

224.0'

229
.21'

125.68'

30'

30'

30'

44.0
'

44.0
'

185
.0' 185

.0'
185

.0'

200
.00'

200
.00'

200
.00' 200
.00'

200
.00'

334
.62

'

209
.52

'

209
.52

'

193
.38

'

253.44'

253.94'

147.55'

542.5'
230.0'

230.0'

209
.52

'

250
.68'

228.73'

228.50'

220
.0'

220
.0'

200.0'

200.0'

74.0
2'

50'

260.73'

196.93'

303
.06'

294.
83'

294.
83'

239
.22'

239
.40'

184.65'

154
.09

'
153

.78
'

49.
41'

195.08'

222.74'

230
.00

'

273
.5'

273
.5'

209
.52

'

164.95'

263.17' 138.
58'

135.
0'

138.
58'

415.
4'

196.1'

182.8'182.8'

359.
5'360.

0'

197.44'

346
.5'346

.5'

377
.0'

377
.0'

205
.06

'

172
.66

'

116
.77

'

117
.16

'

402.0'

135
.68'

300
.0'

93.31'

42.7'

357.3'
400.0'

462
.0'

400.0'

15.6
5'

33.89'

194.89'

75.
51'

206
.13

'

269
.9'

270.
96'

270.
96'

177.41'

174.0'

85.0'

85.0'

497.89'

150.02'

195.13'

497.89'

150.02'

195.13'

183.61'

389.09'

170.65'

685.07'

287.16'
533

.06
'

395
.07

'

115.0'

57.9'

328
.0'

328
.0'

129.4'

201.92'

206.0'

1565.62'

611
.41'

123.35

271.22

138.30'

254.70'

15

368
.48'

54.48'

54.48'

199
.88'

199
.88'

249.32'
249.44'

180.77'

201.35'

201.35'

134.92'

253
.56

'
254

.31
'

196.71'

135.56'

135.56'

494.15'

148.07'

100'

131'

52'

131'

400'

200'

100
'

230.50'

685.00'

165.
90'

239.70'

228
.00

'
401

.00
'

200
.00

'

165.
90'

239.70'

230.50'

100'

100'

100'

166.20'

196.71'

222.74' 166.20'

395
.08

'

86.
3'

151
.3'

81.
0'

120'

150
.1'

248
'

163'

176.7'

121
.9'

15.5'

170.31'

16.5'

248
'

120'

254
'

120.15'

223.59'

209.98'

337
.33

'

569
.13

'

441
.44

'

312.65'

562.60'

39.
93'

113.88'

43.7
9'

103.13'

177
.93

'

158
.58

'

360.28'

111.55'

22.15'

177.76'

91.08'

582.12'

264
.00

'

210
.03

'

535
.23'

28.0
4'

550
.90'

50.02'

35.7
7'

88.64'

144.62'

252.02'

818
.61'

199.51'

28.0
4'

598
.65'

550
.90'

27'

164.38'

26'

201.48'

30'

51.6
1'

30'

30'

15'

35'

94.31'

130
.90

'
130

.90
'

12.58'
67.41'49.

41'

303
.11

'

292
.83

'
292

.83
'

136.89'

231.15'

187.43'187.43'

183
.21

'
58.

39'

227.09'

210
.03

'

199.51'

269.29'

339
.56'

200
.0'

326.70'

326.70'

200
.0'

220
.0'

126.7'

450.44'

200
.0'

97.35'

130.25'

201.9'

677.
74'

15

402.0'
400.0'

231.0'224.0'

15.5
'

488.4'

429
.0'

528
.0'

86.46'

528.0'

435.6'

156.63'

29.3
2'

110.39'

529
.92

'
591

.56
'

25'

50'

25'

25' 50'

106.68'

9.3
8'

11.
08'

11.
09'

9.3
8'

104.86'

103.1'
104.86'

227.09' 84.
4'

228
.0'

100
.0'

68.23'

433.56'

194
.67

'

(R/W unknown)

251
.05

'

107.47'

337
.33'

14.27' 149.62'

149'

135.1'

368
.5'

159.46'

153.67'

177.41'

172
.11'172

.11'

109
.55'

109
.55'

180.77'

265
.34'

299
.29'

TR 313
 (60

')

233
.5'

259.0'

230
.0'

300.0'

234
.47'

253.48'

76.75'

268
.68'

326.7'

124.32'

171
.0' 30'

169
.97'

30'

156
.0'

156
.0'

250.0'

123.64' 80.56'

177.02'

146.42'

441
.44

'

505
.91

'
505

.91
'

568
.27

'

US 62 & SR 39  

185
.25

'

233.68'

191
.99

'

183.24'

H-27A
Holmes County, Ohio

.& Part Sec. 11, T-9, R-7
.Part Sec. 15, T-9, R-6

.

Last Revision: 1/2/2018

LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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